
Key Features

Key Features

Key Features

From $ 12,130.00+gst

From $ 18,150.00+gst

From $ 7,990.00+gst

Designed & manufactured from CAD

CNC machine routed components

Fully automated machine cut galvanised chassis & sub frame

Tare :640kg   GVM :1500kg

50mm gal coupling 

Mechanical disk brakes

Overall length : 4250mm  internal length: 3050mm width: 2200mm  

Height: 2000mm internal height: 1450mm

14" alloy rims with 185/R14 light truck tyres ( ford stud pattern)

Swing away jockey wheel

Front internal shelving

1 side access door, key lockable with waterproof seals

Drop down rear gate, key lockable with waterproof seal

Gas strut roof front hinged

Aluminium composite cladding ( colour options: white, black, silver )

3mm aluminium propeller plate floor

8 tie down points with 3 relocatable wheel supports

Enclosed propeller plate draw bar

4 tail lights, 4 clearance, 1 number plate

7 pin flat plug

Standard graphics pack with choice of colour schemes

6 months QLD registration

Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

OPTIONAL UPGRADES

OPTIONAL UPGRADES

OPTIONAL UPGRADES

Designed & manufactured from CAD

CNC machine routed components

Fully automated machine cut galvanised chassis & sub frame

Tare : 780kg    GVM : 2000kg

50mm gal coupling 

Mechanical disk brakes

2000kg rocker roller spring system with drop axles

Overall length : 5250mm  internal length: 4000mm width: 2200mm  

Height: 2000mm internal height: 1450mm

14" alloy rims with 185/R14 light truck tyres ( Ford stud pattern)

Swing away jockey wheel

Front internal shelving

1 side access door, key lockable with waterproof seals

Drop down rear gate, key lockable with waterproof seals

Gas strut roof front hinged

Aluminium composite cladding ( colour options: white, black, silver )

3mm aluminium propeller plate floor

8 tie down points with 3 relocatable wheel supports

Enclosed propeller plate draw bar

4 tail lights, 4 clearance, 1 number plate

7 pin flat plug

Standard graphics pack with choice of colour schemes

6 months QLD registration

Designed & manufactured from CAD

CNC machine routed components

Fully automated machine cut galvanised chassis & sub frame

Tare : 780kg    GVM : 2000kg

50mm gal coupling 

Mechanical disk brakes

2000kg rocker roller spring system with drop axles

Overall length : 5250mm  internal length: 4000mm width: 2200mm  

Height: 2000mm internal height: 1450mm

14" alloy rims with 185/R14 light truck tyres ( Ford stud pattern)

Swing away jockey wheel

Front internal shelving

1 side access door, key lockable with waterproof seals

Drop down rear gate, key lockable with waterproof seals

Gas strut pop top roof & canvas

Aluminium composite cladding ( colour options: white, black, silver )

3mm aluminium propeller plate floor

8 tie down points with 3 relocatable wheel supports

Enclosed propeller plate draw bar

4 tail lights, 4 clearance, 1 number plate

7 pin flat plug

Standard graphics pack with choice of colour schemes

6 months QLD registration

SERIES POP TOP

Vinyl or marine carpet custom cut  floor covering Vinyl or marine carpet custom cut  floor covering

REAR SIDE DOOR 
CABINET & TOOL BOX

REAR SIDE DOOR 
CABINET & TOOL BOX

INTERNAL SHELVING UNIT

INTERNAL SHELVING UNIT

FLOOR TO SHELF DIVIDER, 
SEPARATES AREA TO STORAGE, 

ACCESS DOORS CAN BE ADDED

SET BACK DIVIDER: PUSHES BIKES BACK
 TO CREATE WALK IN ACCESS TO THE TRAILER

WITH RELOCATABLE WHEEL SUPPORTS.( UNIQUE TO MOTOSTAR)

FRONT STORAGE ACCESS DOORS & SLIDES

FRONT STORAGE ACCESS DOORS & SLIDES

FIAMMA F45S AWNING

FIAMMA F45S AWNING

DRAW BAR TOOL BOX

DRAW BAR TOOL BOX

GREY CANVAS CAMP PACK

GREY CANVAS CAMP PACK

FOLD DOWN BEDS

FOLD DOWN BEDS

VINYL OR CARPET FLOOR COVERINGS

VINYL OR CARPET FLOOR COVERINGS

LED AWNING LIGHTING

LED AWNING LIGHTING

CUSTOM POP TOPS AND TOOL CABINETS
INTERNAL ALUMINIUM MESH LINING

POWDER COAT BLACK OR MILL FINISH

INTERNAL ALUMINIUM MESH LINING
POWDER COAT BLACK OR MILL FINISH

 IN HOUSE DESIGN CUSTOM 
OR COMPANY GRAPHICS

 IN HOUSE DESIGN CUSTOM 
OR COMPANY GRAPHICS

CUSTOM CABINETS

Rear side door & cabinet with 2 shelves 

Rear side door & cabinet with 2 shelves Internal aluminium mesh lining ( Powder coat black or mill finish )  

Internal aluminium mesh lining ( Powder coat black or mill finish )  
115lt water tank with draw bar tap & 50psi water pump 
( Requires 12v battery system & switch ) 

115lt water tank with draw bar tap & 50psi water pump 
( Requires 12v battery system & switch ) 

Rear side door 5 draw tool box

Rear side door 5 draw tool box

Grey canvas camp pack

Grey canvas camp pack
3m Fiamma F45s deluxe awning with custom fitting brackets

2.6m Fiamma F45s deluxe awning with custom fitting brackets
Draw bar propeller plate tool box ( Will hold 3 X 20lt fuel containers )

Draw bar propeller plate tool box ( Will hold 3 X 20lt fuel containers )
Bike mount divider with additional tie down points, ( creates walk thru access ) 

Front storage doors, ( for access to fridge, kitchen, luggage etc )
Front storage doors, ( for access to fridge, kitchen, luggage etc )Front storage area Duraslide tray  
Front storage area Duraslide tray  

Additional enrty door on drivers side 
Additional enrty door on drivers side 

Floor to underside of front shelf divider ( divides fridge, kitchen luggage etc from bikes )
Floor to underside of front shelf divider ( divides fridge, kitchen luggage etc from bikes )Internal propeller plate shelving unit 
Internal propeller plate shelving unit 2 Fold down aluminium mesh beds ( excludes mattresses )
2 Fold down aluminium mesh beds ( excludes mattresses )Removable 2 piece front double bed ( requires set back divider , excludes mattress )

Electric brakes Electric brakes 
Anderson plug & cables Anderson plug & cables 
Front shelf dual cigarette/usb ports Front shelf dual cigarette/usb ports 
Rear cigarette point Rear cigarette point 
240v caravan inlet plug to power battery charger 240v caravan inlet plug to power battery charger 
Internal double power point & circuit breaker Internal double power point & circuit breaker 
105 amp Gel battery & box  ( $ 700.00 for dual battery system ) 105 amp Gel battery & box  ( $ 700.00 for dual battery system )
10amp battery trickle charger 10amp battery trickle charger
External LED awning lights 2 x 500mm sides  2 x 250mm rears External LED awning lights 2 x 500mm sides  2 x 250mm rears
2 LED strip lights, one over front shelf, one to the rear of roof space

Additional LED light centred in roof space 
2 LED strip lights, one over front shelf, one to the rear of roof space

14" spare alloy wheel & tyre

Upgrade to 17" alloys 

Pop top roofs: ( Priced on application )

In house custom or company graphics: ( Priced on application )

14" spare alloy wheel & tyre

Upgrade to 17" alloys 

In house custom or company graphics: ( Priced on application )

( Prices Include GST ) ( Prices Include GST )

General
General

Electrical Electrical

OPTIONAL UPGRADES
OPTIONAL UPGRADES

Want personalised features? We tailor our trailers to suit your needs.
Want personalised features? We tailor our trailers to suit your needs.

$ 1199.00

$ 328.00

$ 760.00

$770.00

$1300.00

$1400.00

$ 715.00

$ 590.00

$ 650.00

$ 480.00 each

$ 330.00

$ 396.00

$ 660.00

$ 880.00

$ 460.00

$ 480.00

$ 242.00

$ 620.00

$ 1199.00

$ 328.00

$ 560.00

$770.00

$1250.00

$1280.00

$ 715.00

$ 650.00

$ 480.00 each

$ 330.00

$ 396.00

$ 660.00

$ 880.00

$ 480.00

$ 242.00

$ 310.00

$ 350.00

$ 220.00

$ 180.00

$ 130.00

$ 250.00

$150.00

$ 350.00

$ 280.00

$ 480.00

$ 275.00

$ 90.00

$ 350.00

$ 220.00

$ 180.00

$ 130.00

$ 250.00

$150.00

$ 350.00

$ 280.00

$ 480.00

$ 275.00
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