GREY CANVAS CAMP PACK



FLOOR TO SHELF DIVIDER, SEPARATES AREA TO STORAGE, ACCESS DOORS CAN BE ADDED





SET BACK DIVIDER: PUSHES BIKES BACK TO CREATE WALK IN ACCESS TO THE TRAILER WITH RELOCATABLE WHEEL SUPPORTS.(UNIQUE TO MOTOSTAR)







INTERNAL SHELVING UNIT

FRONT STORAGE ACCESS DOORS & SLIDES





FIAMMA F45S AWNING





FOLD DOWN BEDS



INTERNAL ALUMINIUM MESH LINING POWDER COAT BLACK OR MILL FINISH



VINYL OR CARPET FLOOR COVERINGS

CUSTOM POP TOPS AND TOOL CABINETS





LED AWNING LIGHTING

IN HOUSE DESIGN CUSTOM OR COMPANY GRAPHICS



OPTIONAL UPGRADES

General

Rear side door & cabinet with 2 shelves	\$ 1199.00
Rear side door 5 draw tool box	\$ 328.00
Internal aluminium mesh lining (Powder coat black or mill finish)	\$ 760.00
115lt water tank with draw bar tap & 50psi water pump	
(Requires 12v battery system & switch)	\$770.00
Grey canvas camp pack	\$1300.00
3m Fiamma F45s deluxe awning with custom fitting brackets	\$1400.00
Draw bar propeller plate tool box (Will hold 3 X 20lt fuel containers)	\$ 715.00
Bike mount divider with additional tie down points, (creates walk thru access)	\$ 590.00
Additional enrty door on drivers side	\$ 650.00
Front storage doors, (for access to fridge, kitchen, luggage etc)	\$ 480.00 each
Front storage area Duraslide tray	\$ 330.00
Floor to underside of front shelf divider (divides fridge, kitchen luggage etc from bikes)	\$ 396.00
Internal propeller plate shelving unit	\$ 660.00
2 Fold down aluminium mesh beds (excludes mattresses)	\$880.00
Removable 2 piece front double bed (requires set back divider , excludes mattress)	\$ 460.00
Vinyl or marine carpet custom cut floor covering	\$ 480.00
14" spare alloy wheel & tyre	\$ 242.00
Upgrade to 17" alloys	\$ 620.00
Pop top roofs: (Priced on application)	
In house custom or company graphics: (Priced on application)	

Electrical

Electric brakes	\$ 350.00
Anderson plug & cables	\$ 220.00
Front shelf dual cigarette/usb ports	\$ 180.00
Rear cigarette point	\$ 130.00
240v caravan inlet plug to power battery charger	\$ 250.00
Internal double power point & circuit breaker	\$150.00
105 amp Gel battery & box(\$ 700.00 for dual battery system)	\$ 350.00
10amp battery trickle charger	\$ 280.00
External LED awning lights 2×500 mm sides 2×250 mm rears	\$ 480.00
2 LED strip lights, one over front shelf, one to the rear of roof space	\$ 275.00
Additional LED light centred in roof space	\$ 90.00

(Prices Include GST)

Want personalised features? We tailor our trailers to suit your needs.